
УТВЕРЖДЕН 

распоряжением директора школы 

от 16.04.2021 № 124/01-р 

(приложение 2) 

 

 

 

ГРАФИК  РАБОТЫ   

СПОРТИВНОЙ  ПЛОЩАДКИ 

МОУ  «СЛАНЦЕВСКАЯ  СОШ № 6» 

 

 ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

Свободное 

посещение 

населением 

06.00-

08.00 

06.00-

08.00 

06.00-

08.00 

06.00-

08.00 

06.00-

08.00 

06.00-

08.00 

06.00-

23.00 

Учебные занятия 

и спортивные 

секции школы 

08.00-

18.00 

08.00-

18.00 

08.00- 

18.00 

08.00-

18.00 

08.00-

18.00 

08.00-

14.00 

 

Свободное 

посещение 

населением 

18.00-

23.00 

18.00-

23.00 

18.00-

23.00 

18.00-

23.00 

18.00-

23.00 

14.00-

23.00 

06.00-

23.00 

Спортивно-

массовые 

мероприятия и 

спортивные 

соревнования  

ИНФОРМАЦИЯ БУДЕТ РАЗМЕЩАТЬСЯ НА 

ИНФОРМАЦИОННОМ СТЕНДЕ 

 


